Position

Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Circulation Supervisor-E
Senr Library Asst
Library Assistant II
Library Assistant II
Library Assistant II
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant II
Librarian Il

Library Aide-EH
Library Aide-EH
Library Assistant |
Library Aide-EH
Library Aide-EH
Library Aide-EH
Library Aide-EH
Library Aide-EH
Librarian Il

Library Assistant II
Library Aide-EH
Library Assistant |
Library Aide-EH
Library Aide-EH
Librarian |
Librarian |

Library Assistant II
Library Aide-EH

Library Assistant II

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library
Millbrae Branch Library

Total Wages

$72,153
$71,438
$59,734
$56,052
$52,302
$51,855
$37,536
$34,646
$23,445
$20,845
$12,042
$10,917
$10,647
$10,502
$9,822
$9,510
$8,266
$3,824
$3,576
$2,420
$2,376
$1,406
$1,032
$990
$834
$732
$556
$538

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,055
$32,807
$42,370
$24,686
$34,907
$16,109
$12,163
$18,463
$0
$8,917
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



