Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Librarian II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$72,153	\$32,055
Librarian II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$71,438	\$32,807
Circulation Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$59,734	\$42,370
Senr Library Asst		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$56,052	\$24,686
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$52,302	\$34,907
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$51,855	\$16,109
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$37,536	\$12,163
Library Assistant I		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$34,646	\$18,463
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$23,445	\$0
Librarian II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$20,845	\$8,917
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$12,042	\$0
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$10,917	\$0
Library Assistant I		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$10,647	\$0
Library Aide-EH	Library Assistant II	San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$10,502	\$0
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$9,822	\$0
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$9,510	\$0
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$8,266	\$0
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$3,824	\$0
Librarian II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$3,576	\$0
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$2,420	\$0
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$2,376	\$0
Library Assistant I		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$1,406	\$0
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$1,032	\$0
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$990	\$0
Librarian I		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$834	\$0
Librarian I		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$732	\$0
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$556	\$0
Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	Millbrae Branch Library	\$538	\$0